Utilised Amount for the Capital expenditure for previous 3 years

Academic Year 2022-23 2021-22 2020-21

Utilised Amount Utilised Amount Utilised Amount

Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)

Library 215400 (Two lakh fifteen thousand four hundred) 152000 (One lakh fifty two thosand) 50000 (Fifty thousand)

New Equipment for Laboratories 512000 (Five lakh twelve thosand) 120000 (One lakh tweenty thousand) 80000 (Eighty thousand)

Engineering Workshops 0 (Zero) 0 (Zero) 0 (Zero)

Studios 0 (Zero) 0 (Zero) 0 (Zero)

Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding
expenditure on Land and Building)

1140000 (Eleven lakh forty thousand) 550000 (Five lakh fifty thousand) 150000 (One lakh fifty thousand)

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Academic Year 2022-23 2021-22 2020-21

Utilised Amount Utilised Amount Utilised Amount

Annual Operational Expenditure

Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff) 24040734 (Two crore forty lakh forty thousand seven hundred
thirty four)

23908591 (Two crore thirty nine lakh eight thousand five
hundred ninty one)

19829274 (One crore ninty eight lakh tweenty nine thousand
two hundred seventy four)

Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables and
other running expenditures(excluding maintenance of hostels
and allied services,rent of the building, depreciation cost, etc)

553791 (Five lakh fifty three thousand seven hunderd ninty
one)

210000 (Two lakh ten thousand) 115000 (One lakh fifteen thousand)

Seminars/Conferences/Workshops 25000 (Tweenty five thousand) 18000 (Eighteen thousand) 0 (Zero)

IPR

Calendar year 2022 2021 2020

No. of Patents Published 0 0 0

No. of Patents Granted 0 0 0

Sponsored Research Details

Financial Year 2022-23 2021-22 2020-21

Total no. of Sponsored Projects 0 0 0

Total no. of Funding Agencies 0 0 0